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INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV LUXVENSWECHN

J4J3J2J1
SUINOR

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 565 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 9.70 9.80 9.75 9.75 9.809.80  9.775

 10  2. 674 CSOLLANY Szilveszter HUN 9.70 9.70 9.80 9.60 9.709.75  9.712

 10  3. 690 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA 9.70 9.65 9.65 9.60 9.659.65  9.650

 10  4. 666 TAMBAKOS Dimosthenis GRE 9.60 9.60 9.60 9.60 9.609.50  9.600

 10  5. 547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR 9.60 9.60 9.55 9.60 9.559.55  9.575

 10  6. 617 ELDERINY Walid EGY 9.65 9.50 9.60 9.55 9.609.50  9.562

 10  7. 711 YOU Won−Kil KOR 9.65 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.609.40  9.500

 10  8. 600 GIORGALLAS Herodotos CYP 9.00 9.00 9.40 9.20 9.009.20  9.100


